
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 46957574

Data publicarii	05.06.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 719,91 RON - 719,91 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC LED E27 15W BUC 20 13.45 268.91 51.09 2 CORP LED 36W/220V/6500K BUC 3 63.00 189.00 35.91 3 CORP LED 40W/220V/6500K BUC 1 95.00 95.00 18.05 4 INTRERUPATOR BUC 4 15.00 60.00 11.40 5 PAT PVC 16X16 ML 20 2.50 50.00 9.50 6 Cablu electric MYYM / H05VV-F 2 x 1.5 mmp ML 30 1.90 57.00 10.83
